Purchase Details

Order #151843
Billing Address Shipping Address
Bernardo Correa-Henschke Bernardo Correa-Henschke
} 440 S Canyon Ridge Drive 440 S Canyon Ridge Drive
‘ Anaheim, California 92807 Anaheim, California 92807
1 United States United States
w Payment Method Credit Card
Status Shipped
1 Received Payment On Jan.13, 2022, 5:33 p.m.
Shipped On Jan.14, 2022, 6 a.m.
FedEx Tracking Code 288751098540
Tax Exempt No
[tems
fltem e Cost Quantity
| Tactile AI";;I:;bet Sandpaper?&‘m\rﬁ—
Combo Pack 2283 :
/ N
/ Sensational Sand 2lb. Green/Blue \ $9.95 5
g Sand Tray 10 X 14 | $5.95 10
i Multi-Sensory Screen /! $0.95 L
\ Red Word Booklet / $6.55 10
IMSE Decodable Readers: Set Two/BEfF $39.95 1
g
Tax T
Total

Subtotal

$28.95

$49.75
$59.50
$4.75
$65.50
$39.95
$25.01
$16.15
$289.56



