

# Purchase Details

# Order #151843

#### **Billing Address**

Bernardo Correa-Henschke 440 S Canyon Ridge Drive Anaheim, California 92807 United States

**Payment Method** 

**Status** 

Received Payment On

Shipped On

FedEx Tracking Code

Tax Exempt

### **Shipping Address**

Bernardo Correa-Henschke 440 S Canyon Ridge Drive Anaheim, California 92807 United States Credit Card Shipped Jan. 13, 2022, 5:33 p.m. Jan. 14, 2022, 6 a.m.

No

288751098540

### **Items**

/	Item	Cost	Quantity	Subtotal
	Tactile Alphabet Sandpaper Letters - Combo Pack	\$28.95	1	\$28.95
	Sensational Sand 2lb. Green/Blue	\$9.95	5	\$49.75
	Sand Tray 10 X 14	\$5.95	10	\$59.50
	Multi-Sensory Screen	\$0.95	5	\$4.75
	Red Word Booklet	\$6.55	10	\$65.50
\	IMSE Decodable Readers: Set Two PDF	\$39.95	1	\$39.95
	Shipping			\$25.01
	Tax			\$16.15
	Total			\$289.56